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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 11:41 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:12.75 Marina Kuč PVKJHN Eindhoven (NED) 26.03.2007
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:17.90 Lara Milak PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 21.06.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:20.40 Katarina Đurašković PVKBDR Nikšić 14.06.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:24.38 Dora Dobaj PVKAQV Nikšić 29.12.2024
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 1:33.96 Lena Hinić PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 1:31.51 344 42.43 49.08
2. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:35.65 301 45.08 50.57
3. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:35.90 299 45.85 50.05
4. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:37.51 284 48.25 49.26
5. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:44.04 234 50.47 53.57
6. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:51.06 192 52.37 58.69
7. Džejla Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 2:00.27 151 59.47 1:00.80
8. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 2:02.65 142 56.14 1:06.51
9. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 2:03.20 141 1:00.04 1:03.16

12 - 13 godina

1. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 1:21.95 479 Q 39.52 42.43
2. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 1:22.64 467 Q 39.59 43.05
3. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 1:25.35 424 Q 40.27 45.08
4. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 1:30.00 361 42.15 47.85
5. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:38.45 276 46.28 52.17
6. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:40.38 260 47.95 52.43
7. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:42.66 243 46.35 56.31
8. Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 1:42.80 242 49.84 52.96

14 - 15 godina

1. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 1:21.07 494 Q 37.96 43.11
2. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 1:24.77 432 Q 39.92 44.85
3. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 1:26.28 410 Q 38.80 47.48
4. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 1:28.82 376 R 42.61 46.21
5. Dunja Živković 11 Pirat, KG 1:33.07 327 44.01 49.06
6. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:34.76 309 45.93 48.83
7. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:39.36 268 45.56 53.80
8. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 1:45.87 222 49.35 56.52
9. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 1:46.66 217 47.87 58.79

16 - 17 godina

1. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 1:27.39 395 R 42.06 45.33
2. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:49.84 199 53.17 56.67

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 1:21.07 494 Q 37.96 43.11
2. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 1:21.95 479 Q 39.52 42.43
3. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 1:22.64 467 Q 39.59 43.05
4. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 1:24.77 432 Q 39.92 44.85
5. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 1:25.35 424 Q 40.27 45.08
6. Sara Blitva 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:25.40 423 Q 40.86 44.54
7. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 1:26.28 410 Q 38.80 47.48
8. Anđela Crepulja 07 Akvatic V, PF 1:26.70 404 Q 40.79 45.91
9. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 1:27.39 395 R 42.06 45.33

10. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 1:28.82 376 R 42.61 46.21
11. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 1:30.00 361 42.15 47.85
12. Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 1:31.51 344 42.43 49.08
13. Dunja Živković 11 Pirat, KG 1:33.07 327 44.01 49.06
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:34.76 309 45.93 48.83
15. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:35.65 301 45.08 50.57
16. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:35.90 299 45.85 50.05
17. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:37.51 284 48.25 49.26
18. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:38.45 276 46.28 52.17
19. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:39.36 268 45.56 53.80
20. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:40.38 260 47.95 52.43
21. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:42.66 243 46.35 56.31
22. Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 1:42.80 242 49.84 52.96
23. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:44.04 234 50.47 53.57
24. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 1:45.87 222 49.35 56.52
25. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 1:46.66 217 47.87 58.79
26. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 1:49.84 199 53.17 56.67
27. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:51.06 192 52.37 58.69
28. Džejla Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 2:00.27 151 59.47 1:00.80
29. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 2:02.65 142 56.14 1:06.51
30. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 2:03.20 141 1:00.04 1:03.16


